
SCH

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR  DOC R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD  NR/F   DOC 

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD DOC GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

1 50$       100$   470$     490$    $196 320$     342$       464$       20$       12$         44.10$   29$    121$  7$      4$   30$    30$    511.10$     697.10$          705.10$        1,077.10$     1,231.10$    1,239.10$     
2     100       200     940       980      392 640       684         928         40         24           88.20$   58      121    14      4     30      30      837.20$     1,209.20$       1,225.20$     1,969.20$     2,277.20$    2,293.20$     
3     150       300     1,410    1,470   588 960       1,026      1,392      60         36           132.30$ 87      121    21      4     30      30      1,163.30$  1,721.30$       1,745.30$     2,861.30$     3,323.30$    3,347.30$     

4     200       400     1,880    1,960   784 1,280    1,368      1,856      80         48           176.40$ 116    121    28      4     30      30      1,489.40$  2,233.40$       2,265.40$     3,753.40$     4,369.40$    4,401.40$     
5     250       500     2,350    2,450   980 1,600    1,710      2,320      100       60           220.50$ 145    121    35      4     30      30      1,815.50$  2,745.50$       2,785.50$     4,645.50$     5,415.50$    5,455.50$     
6     300       600     2,820    2,940   1,176 1,920    2,052      2,784      120       72           264.60$ 174    121    42      4     30      30      2,141.60$  3,257.60$       3,305.60$     5,537.60$     6,461.60$    6,509.60$     

7     350       700     3,290    3,430   1,372 2,240    2,394      3,248      140       84           264.60$ 203    121    49      4     30      30      2,423.60$  3,725.60$       3,781.60$     6,385.60$     7,463.60$    7,519.60$     
8     400       800     3,760    3,920   1,568 2,560    2,736      3,712      160       96           264.60$ 232    121    56      4     30      30      2,705.60$  4,193.60$       4,257.60$     7,233.60$     8,465.60$    8,529.60$     
9     450       900     4,230    4,410   1,764 2,880    3,078      4,176      180       108         264.60$ 261    121    63      4     30      30      2,987.60$  4,661.60$       4,733.60$     8,081.60$     9,467.60$    9,539.60$     

10   500       1,000  4,700    4,900   1,960 3,200    3,420      4,640      200       120         264.60$ 290    121    63      4     30      30      3,262.60$  5,122.60$       5,202.60$     8,922.60$     10,462.60$  10,542.60$   
11   550       1,100  5,170    5,390   2,156 3,520    3,762      5,104      220       132         264.60$ 319    121    63      4     30      30      3,537.60$  5,583.60$       5,671.60$     9,763.60$     11,457.60$  11,545.60$   
12   600       1,200  5,640    5,880   2,352 3,840    4,104      5,568      240       144         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      3,812.60$  6,044.60$       6,140.60$     10,604.60$   12,452.60$  12,548.60$   

13   650       1,300  6,110    6,370   2,548 4,160    4,446      6,032      260       156         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      4,058.60$  6,476.60$       6,580.60$     11,416.60$   13,418.60$  13,522.60$   
14   700       1,400  6,580    6,860   2,744 4,480    4,788      6,496      280       168         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      4,304.60$  6,908.60$       7,020.60$     12,228.60$   14,384.60$  14,496.60$   
15   750       1,500  7,050    7,350   2,940 4,800    5,130      6,960      300       180         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      4,550.60$  7,340.60$       7,460.60$     13,040.60$   15,350.60$  15,470.60$   

16   800       1,600  7,520    7,840   3,136 5,120    5,472      7,424      320       192         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      4,796.60$  7,772.60$       7,900.60$     13,852.60$   16,316.60$  16,444.60$   
17   850       1,700  7,990    8,330   3,332 5,440    5,814      7,888      340       204         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      5,042.60$  8,204.60$       8,340.60$     14,664.60$   17,282.60$  17,418.60$   
18   900       1,800  8,460    8,820   3,528 5,760    6,156      8,352      360       216         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      5,288.60$  8,636.60$       8,780.60$     15,476.60$   18,248.60$  18,392.60$   

19   950       1,900  8,930    9,310   3,724 6,080    6,498      8,816      380       228         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      5,534.60$  9,068.60$       9,220.60$     16,288.60$   19,214.60$  19,366.60$   
20   1,000    2,000  9,400    9,800   3,920 6,400    6,840      9,280      400       240         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      5,780.60$  9,500.60$       9,660.60$     17,100.60$   20,180.60$  20,340.60$   
21   1,050    2,100  9,870    10,290 4,116 6,720    7,182      9,744      420       252         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      6,026.60$  9,932.60$       10,100.60$   17,912.60$   21,146.60$  21,314.60$   

22   1,100    2,200  10,340  10,780 4,312 7,040    7,524      10,208    440       264         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      6,272.60$  10,364.60$     10,540.60$   18,724.60$   22,112.60$  22,288.60$   
23   1,150    2,300  10,810  11,270 4,508 7,360    7,866      10,672    460       276         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      6,518.60$  10,796.60$     10,980.60$   19,536.60$   23,078.60$  23,262.60$   
24   1,200    2,400  11,280  11,760 4,704 7,680    8,208      11,136    480       288         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      6,764.60$  11,228.60$     11,420.60$   20,348.60$   24,044.60$  24,236.60$   

25   1,250    2,500  11,750  12,250 4,900 8,000    8,550      11,600    500       300         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      7,010.60$  11,660.60$     11,860.60$   21,160.60$   25,010.60$  25,210.60$   
26   1,300    2,600  12,220  12,740 5,096 8,320    8,892      12,064    520       312         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      7,256.60$  12,092.60$     12,300.60$   21,972.60$   25,976.60$  26,184.60$   
27   1,350    2,700  12,690  13,230 5,292 8,640    9,234      12,528    540       324         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      7,502.60$  12,524.60$     12,740.60$   22,784.60$   26,942.60$  27,158.60$   

28   1,400    2,800  13,160  13,720 5,488 8,960    9,576      12,992    560       336         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      7,748.60$  12,956.60$     13,180.60$   23,596.60$   27,908.60$  28,132.60$   
29   1,450    2,900  13,630  14,210 5,684 9,280    9,918      13,456    580       348         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      7,994.60$  13,388.60$     13,620.60$   24,408.60$   28,874.60$  29,106.60$   
30   1,500    3,000  14,100  14,700 5,880 9,600    10,260    13,920    600       360         264.60$ 348    121    63      4     30      30      8,240.60$  13,820.60$     14,060.60$   25,220.60$   29,840.60$  30,080.60$   
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1      50$     100$    470$       490$       196 320$       342$        464$        5$          25$         44.10$   29$     121$  7$       4$       30$   30$    516.10$     710.10$       1,082.10$   1,244.10$    
2      100     200      940         980         392 640         684          928          10          50           88.20$   58       121     14       4         30     30      847.20$     1,235.20$    1,979.20$   2,303.20$    
3      150     300      1,410      1,470      588 960         1,026       1,392       15          75           132.30$ 87       121     21       4         30     30      1,178.30$  1,760.30$    2,876.30$   3,362.30$    

        
4      200     400      1,880      1,960      784 1,280      1,368       1,856       20          100         176.40$ 116     121     28       4         30     30      1,509.40$  2,285.40$    3,773.40$   4,421.40$    
5      250     500      2,350      2,450      980 1,600      1,710       2,320       25          125         220.50$ 145     121     35       4         30     30      1,840.50$  2,810.50$    4,670.50$   5,480.50$    
6      300     600      2,820      2,940      1,176 1,920      2,052       2,784       30          150         264.60$ 174     121     42       4         30     30      2,171.60$  3,335.60$    5,567.60$   6,539.60$    

        
7      350     700      3,290      3,430      1,372 2,240      2,394       3,248       35          175         264.60$ 203     121     49       4         30     30      2,458.60$  3,816.60$    6,420.60$   7,554.60$    
8      400     800      3,760      3,920      1,568 2,560      2,736       3,712       40          200         264.60$ 232     121     56       4         30     30      2,745.60$  4,297.60$    7,273.60$   8,569.60$    
9      450     900      4,230      4,410      1,764 2,880      3,078       4,176       45          225         264.60$ 261     121     63       4         30     30      3,032.60$  4,778.60$    8,126.60$   9,584.60$    

         
10    500     1,000   4,700      4,900      1,960 3,200      3,420       4,640       50          250         264.60$ 290     121     63       4         30     30      3,312.60$  5,252.60$    8,972.60$   10,592.60$  
11    550     1,100   5,170      5,390      2,156 3,520      3,762       5,104       55          275         264.60$ 319     121     63       4         30     30      3,592.60$  5,726.60$    9,818.60$   11,600.60$  
12    600     1,200   5,640      5,880      2,352 3,840      4,104       5,568       60          300         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      3,872.60$  6,200.60$    10,664.60$ 12,608.60$  

         
13    650     1,300   6,110      6,370      2,548 4,160      4,446       6,032       65          325         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      4,123.60$  6,645.60$    11,481.60$ 13,587.60$  
14    700     1,400   6,580      6,860      2,744 4,480      4,788       6,496       70          350         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      4,374.60$  7,090.60$    12,298.60$ 14,566.60$  
15    750     1,500   7,050      7,350      2,940 4,800      5,130       6,960       75          375         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      4,625.60$  7,535.60$    13,115.60$ 15,545.60$  

         
16    800     1,600   7,520      7,840      3,136 5,120      5,472       7,424       80          400         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      4,876.60$  7,980.60$    13,932.60$ 16,524.60$  
17    850     1,700   7,990      8,330      3,332 5,440      5,814       7,888       85          425         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      5,127.60$  8,425.60$    14,749.60$ 17,503.60$  
18    900     1,800   8,460      8,820      3,528 5,760      6,156       8,352       90          450         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      5,378.60$  8,870.60$    15,566.60$ 18,482.60$  

 -              
19    950     1,900   8,930      9,310      3,724 6,080      6,498       8,816       95          475         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      5,629.60$  9,315.60$    16,383.60$ 19,461.60$  
20    1,000  2,000   9,400      9,800      3,920 6,400      6,840       9,280       100        500         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      5,880.60$  9,760.60$    17,200.60$ 20,440.60$  
21    1,050  2,100   9,870      10,290    4,116 6,720      7,182       9,744       105        525         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      6,131.60$  10,205.60$  18,017.60$ 21,419.60$  

         
22    1,100  2,200   10,340    10,780    4,312 7,040      7,524       10,208     110        550         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      6,382.60$  10,650.60$  18,834.60$ 22,398.60$  
23    1,150  2,300   10,810    11,270    4,508 7,360      7,866       10,672     115        575         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      6,633.60$  11,095.60$  19,651.60$ 23,377.60$  
24    1,200  2,400   11,280    11,760    4,704 7,680      8,208       11,136     120        600         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      6,884.60$  11,540.60$  20,468.60$ 24,356.60$  

         
25    1,250  2,500   11,750    12,250    4,900 8,000      8,550       11,600     125        625         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      7,135.60$  11,985.60$  21,285.60$ 25,335.60$  
26    1,300  2,600   12,220    12,740    5,096 8,320      8,892       12,064     130        650         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      7,386.60$  12,430.60$  22,102.60$ 26,314.60$  
27    1,350  2,700   12,690    13,230    5,292 8,640      9,234       12,528     135        675         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      7,637.60$  12,875.60$  22,919.60$ 27,293.60$  

         
28    1,400  2,800   13,160    13,720    5,488 8,960      9,576       12,992     140        700         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      7,888.60$  13,320.60$  23,736.60$ 28,272.60$  
29    1,450  2,900   13,630    14,210    5,684 9,280      9,918       13,456     145        725         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      8,139.60$  13,765.60$  24,553.60$ 29,251.60$  
30    1,500  3,000   14,100    14,700    5,880 9,600      10,260    13,920     150        750         264.60$ 348     121     63       4         30     30      8,390.60$  14,210.60$  25,370.60$ 30,230.60$  
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1      50$       100$    470$       490$    196 320$       342$        464$        13$      77$         44.10$   29$       121$     7$       4$       30$   30$       524.10$     762.10$       1,090.10$    1,296.10$    
2      100       200      940         980      392 640         684          928          26        154         88.20$   58         121       14       4         30     30         863.20$     1,339.20$    1,995.20$    2,407.20$    
3      150       300      1,410      1,470   588 960         1,026       1,392       39        231         132.30$ 87         121       21       4         30     30         1,202.30$  1,916.30$    2,900.30$    3,518.30$    

      
4      200       400      1,880      1,960   784 1,280      1,368       1,856       52        308         176.40$ 116       121       28       4         30     30         1,541.40$  2,493.40$    3,805.40$    4,629.40$    
5      250       500      2,350      2,450   980 1,600      1,710       2,320       65        385         220.50$ 145       121       35       4         30     30         1,880.50$  3,070.50$    4,710.50$    5,740.50$    
6      300       600      2,820      2,940   1,176 1,920      2,052       2,784       78        462         264.60$ 174       121       42       4         30     30         2,219.60$  3,647.60$    5,615.60$    6,851.60$    

      
7      350       700      3,290      3,430   1,372 2,240      2,394       3,248       91        539         264.60$ 203       121       49       4         30     30         2,514.60$  4,180.60$    6,476.60$    7,918.60$    
8      400       800      3,760      3,920   1,568 2,560      2,736       3,712       104      616         264.60$ 232       121       56       4         30     30         2,809.60$  4,713.60$    7,337.60$    8,985.60$    
9      450       900      4,230      4,410   1,764 2,880      3,078       4,176       117      693         264.60$ 261       121       63       4         30     30         3,104.60$  5,246.60$    8,198.60$    10,052.60$  

      
10    500       1,000   4,700      4,900   1,960 3,200      3,420       4,640       130      770         264.60$ 290       121       63       4         30     30         3,392.60$  5,772.60$    9,052.60$    11,112.60$  
11    550       1,100   5,170      5,390   2,156 3,520      3,762       5,104       143      847         264.60$ 319       121       63       4         30     30         3,680.60$  6,298.60$    9,906.60$    12,172.60$  
12    600       1,200   5,640      5,880   2,352 3,840      4,104       5,568       156      924         264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         3,968.60$  6,824.60$    10,760.60$  13,232.60$  

      
13    650       1,300   6,110      6,370   2,548 4,160      4,446       6,032       169      1,001      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         4,227.60$  7,321.60$    11,585.60$  14,263.60$  
14    700       1,400   6,580      6,860   2,744 4,480      4,788       6,496       182      1,078      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         4,486.60$  7,818.60$    12,410.60$  15,294.60$  
15    750       1,500   7,050      7,350   2,940 4,800      5,130       6,960       195      1,155      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         4,745.60$  8,315.60$    13,235.60$  16,325.60$  

      
16    800       1,600   7,520      7,840   3,136 5,120      5,472       7,424       208      1,232      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         5,004.60$  8,812.60$    14,060.60$  17,356.60$  
17    850       1,700   7,990      8,330   3,332 5,440      5,814       7,888       221      1,309      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         5,263.60$  9,309.60$    14,885.60$  18,387.60$  
18    900       1,800   8,460      8,820   3,528 5,760      6,156       8,352       234      1,386      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         5,522.60$  9,806.60$    15,710.60$  19,418.60$  

     
19    950       1,900   8,930      9,310   3,724 6,080      6,498       8,816       247      1,463      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         5,781.60$  10,303.60$  16,535.60$  20,449.60$  
20    1,000    2,000   9,400      9,800   3,920 6,400      6,840       9,280       260      1,540      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         6,040.60$  10,800.60$  17,360.60$  21,480.60$  
21    1,050    2,100   9,870      10,290 4,116 6,720      7,182       9,744       273      1,617      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         6,299.60$  11,297.60$  18,185.60$  22,511.60$  

      
22    1,100    2,200   10,340    10,780 4,312 7,040      7,524       10,208     286      1,694      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         6,558.60$  11,794.60$  19,010.60$  23,542.60$  
23    1,150    2,300   10,810    11,270 4,508 7,360      7,866       10,672     299      1,771      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         6,817.60$  12,291.60$  19,835.60$  24,573.60$  
24    1,200    2,400   11,280    11,760 4,704 7,680      8,208       11,136     312      1,848      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         7,076.60$  12,788.60$  20,660.60$  25,604.60$  

      
25    1,250    2,500   11,750    12,250 4,900 8,000      8,550       11,600     325      1,925      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         7,335.60$  13,285.60$  21,485.60$  26,635.60$  
26    1,300    2,600   12,220    12,740 5,096 8,320      8,892       12,064     338      2,002      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         7,594.60$  13,782.60$  22,310.60$  27,666.60$  
27    1,350    2,700   12,690    13,230 5,292 8,640      9,234       12,528     351      2,079      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         7,853.60$  14,279.60$  23,135.60$  28,697.60$  

      
28    1,400    2,800   13,160    13,720 5,488 8,960      9,576       12,992     364      2,156      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         8,112.60$  14,776.60$  23,960.60$  29,728.60$  
29    1,450    2,900   13,630    14,210 5,684 9,280      9,918       13,456     377      2,233      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         8,371.60$  15,273.60$  24,785.60$  30,759.60$  
30    1,500    3,000   14,100    14,700 5,880 9,600      10,260     13,920     390      2,310      264.60$ 348       121       63       4         30     30         8,630.60$  15,770.60$  25,610.60$  31,790.60$  
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SCH
CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR  R-GR DOC NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD  NR/F DOC 
HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD DOC SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

 
1      50$     100$     470$       490$     196 320$      342$      464$       5$         20$       50$       44.10$   29$    121$  7$     4$   30$ 30$     516.10     705.10$        735.10$       1,082.10$    1,239.10$     1,269.10$     
2      100     200       940         980       392 640        684        928        10         40         100       88.20$   58      121    14     4     30   30       847.20     1,225.20$    1,285.20$    1,979.20$    2,293.20$     2,353.20$     
3      150     300       1,410      1,470    588 960        1,026     1,392      15         60         150       132.30$ 87      121    21     4     30   30       1,178.30  1,745.30$    1,835.30$    2,876.30$    3,347.30$     3,437.30$     

      
4      200     400       1,880      1,960    784 1,280     1,368     1,856      20         80         200       176.40$ 116    121    28     4     30   30       1,509.40  2,265.40$    2,385.40$    3,773.40$    4,401.40$     4,521.40$     
5      250     500       2,350      2,450    980 1,600     1,710     2,320      25         100       250       220.50$ 145    121    35     4     30   30       1,840.50  2,785.50$    2,935.50$    4,670.50$    5,455.50$     5,605.50$     
6      300     600       2,820      2,940    1,176 1,920     2,052     2,784      30         120       300       264.60$ 174    121    42     4     30   30       2,171.60  3,305.60$    3,485.60$    5,567.60$    6,509.60$     6,689.60$     

      
7      350     700       3,290      3,430    1,372 2,240     2,394     3,248      35         140       350       264.60$ 203    121    49     4     30   30       2,458.60  3,781.60$    3,991.60$    6,420.60$    7,519.60$     7,729.60$     
8      400     800       3,760      3,920    1,568 2,560     2,736     3,712      40         160       400       264.60$ 232    121    56     4     30   30       2,745.60  4,257.60$    4,497.60$    7,273.60$    8,529.60$     8,769.60$     
9      450     900       4,230      4,410    1,764 2,880     3,078     4,176      45         180       450       264.60$ 261    121    63     4     30   30       3,032.60  4,733.60$    5,003.60$    8,126.60$    9,539.60$     9,809.60$     

       
10    500     1,000    4,700      4,900    1,960 3,200     3,420     4,640      50         200       500       264.60$ 290    121    63     4     30   30       3,312.60  5,202.60$    5,502.60$    8,972.60$    10,542.60$   10,842.60$   
11    550     1,100    5,170      5,390    2,156 3,520     3,762     5,104      55         220       550       264.60$ 319    121    63     4     30   30       3,592.60  5,671.60$    6,001.60$    9,818.60$    11,545.60$   11,875.60$   
12    600     1,200    5,640      5,880    2,352 3,840     4,104     5,568      60         240       600       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       3,872.60  6,140.60$    6,500.60$    10,664.60$  12,548.60$   12,908.60$   

       
13    650     1,300    6,110      6,370    2,548 4,160     4,446     6,032      65         260       650       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       4,123.60  6,580.60$    6,970.60$    11,481.60$  13,522.60$   13,912.60$   
14    700     1,400    6,580      6,860    2,744 4,480     4,788     6,496      70         280       700       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       4,374.60  7,020.60$    7,440.60$    12,298.60$  14,496.60$   14,916.60$   
15    750     1,500    7,050      7,350    2,940 4,800     5,130     6,960      75         300       750       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       4,625.60  7,460.60$    7,910.60$    13,115.60$  15,470.60$   15,920.60$   

       
16    800     1,600    7,520      7,840    3,136 5,120     5,472     7,424      80         320       800       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       4,876.60  7,900.60$    8,380.60$    13,932.60$  16,444.60$   16,924.60$   
17    850     1,700    7,990      8,330    3,332 5,440     5,814     7,888      85         340       850       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       5,127.60  8,340.60$    8,850.60$    14,749.60$  17,418.60$   17,928.60$   
18    900     1,800    8,460      8,820    3,528 5,760     6,156     8,352      90         360       900       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       5,378.60  8,780.60$    9,320.60$    15,566.60$  18,392.60$   18,932.60$   

      
19    950     1,900    8,930      9,310    3,724 6,080     6,498     8,816      95         380       950       264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       5,629.60  9,220.60$    9,790.60$    16,383.60$  19,366.60$   19,936.60$   
20    1,000  2,000    9,400      9,800    3,920 6,400     6,840     9,280      100       400       1,000    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       5,880.60  9,660.60$    10,260.60$  17,200.60$  20,340.60$   20,940.60$   
21    1,050  2,100    9,870      10,290  4,116 6,720     7,182     9,744      105       420       1,050    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       6,131.60  10,100.60$  10,730.60$  18,017.60$  21,314.60$   21,944.60$   

       
22    1,100  2,200    10,340    10,780  4,312 7,040     7,524     10,208    110       440       1,100    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       6,382.60  10,540.60$  11,200.60$  18,834.60$  22,288.60$   22,948.60$   
23    1,150  2,300    10,810    11,270  4,508 7,360     7,866     10,672    115       460       1,150    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       6,633.60  10,980.60$  11,670.60$  19,651.60$  23,262.60$   23,952.60$   
24    1,200  2,400    11,280    11,760  4,704 7,680     8,208     11,136    120       480       1,200    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       6,884.60  11,420.60$  12,140.60$  20,468.60$  24,236.60$   24,956.60$   

       
25    1,250  2,500    11,750    12,250  4,900 8,000     8,550     11,600    125       500       1,250    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       7,135.60  11,860.60$  12,610.60$  21,285.60$  25,210.60$   25,960.60$   
26    1,300  2,600    12,220    12,740  5,096 8,320     8,892     12,064    130       520       1,300    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       7,386.60  12,300.60$  13,080.60$  22,102.60$  26,184.60$   26,964.60$   
27    1,350  2,700    12,690    13,230  5,292 8,640     9,234     12,528    135       540       1,350    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       7,637.60  12,740.60$  13,550.60$  22,919.60$  27,158.60$   27,968.60$   

       
28    1,400  2,800    13,160    13,720  5,488 8,960     9,576     12,992    140       560       1,400    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       7,888.60  13,180.60$  14,020.60$  23,736.60$  28,132.60$   28,972.60$   
29    1,450  2,900    13,630    14,210  5,684 9,280     9,918     13,456    145       580       1,450    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       8,139.60  13,620.60$  14,490.60$  24,553.60$  29,106.60$   29,976.60$   
30    1,500  3,000    14,100    14,700  5,880 9,600     10,260   13,920    150       600       1,500    264.60$ 348    121    63     4     30   30       8,390.60  14,060.60$  14,960.60$  25,370.60$  30,080.60$   30,980.60$   
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CR RES NR/F TUI  TUI DES ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG NR/F UG

HR UG UG DESUG NR/F UG SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL

1      50$                 470$               220$               391$               44.10$    29$         121$       7$           4$           30$         30$         535.10$                  1,126.10$                     
2      100                 940                 440                 782                 88.20$    58           121         14           4             30           30           885.20$                  2,067.20$                     
3      150                 1,410              660                 1,173              132.30$  87           121         21           4             30           30           1,235.30$               3,008.30$                     

4      200                 1,880              880                 1,564              176.40$  116         121         28           4             30           30           1,585.40$               3,949.40$                     
5      250                 2,350              1,100              1,955              220.50$  145         121         35           4             30           30           1,935.50$               4,890.50$                     
6      300                 2,820              1,320              2,346              264.60$  174         121         42           4             30           30           2,285.60$               5,831.60$                     

7      350                 3,290              1,540              2,737              264.60$  203         121         49           4             30           30           2,591.60$               6,728.60$                     
8      400                 3,760              1,760              3,128              264.60$  232         121         56           4             30           30           2,897.60$               7,625.60$                     
9      450                 4,230              1,980              3,519              264.60$  261         121         63           4             30           30           3,203.60$               8,522.60$                     

10    500                 4,700              2,200              3,910              264.60$  290         121         63           4             30           30           3,502.60$               9,412.60$                     
11    550                 5,170              2,420              4,301              264.60$  319         121         63           4             30           30           3,801.60$               10,302.60$                   
12    600                 5,640              2,640              4,692              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           4,100.60$               11,192.60$                   

13    650                 6,110              2,860              5,083              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           4,370.60$               12,053.60$                   
14    700                 6,580              3,080              5,474              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           4,640.60$               12,914.60$                   
15    750                 7,050              3,300              5,865              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           4,910.60$               13,775.60$                   

16    800                 7,520              3,520              6,256              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           5,180.60$               14,636.60$                   
17    850                 7,990              3,740              6,647              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           5,450.60$               15,497.60$                   
18    900                 8,460              3,960              7,038              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           5,720.60$               16,358.60$                   

19    950                 8,930              4,180              7,429              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           5,990.60$               17,219.60$                   
20    1,000              9,400              4,400              7,820              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           6,260.60$               18,080.60$                   
21    1,050              9,870              4,620              8,211              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           6,530.60$               18,941.60$                   

22    1,100              10,340            4,840              8,602              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           6,800.60$               19,802.60$                   
23    1,150              10,810            5,060              8,993              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           7,070.60$               20,663.60$                   
24    1,200              11,280            5,280              9,384              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           7,340.60$               21,524.60$                   

25    1,250              11,750            5,500              9,775              264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           7,610.60$               22,385.60$                   
26    1,300              12,220            5,720              10,166            264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           7,880.60$               23,246.60$                   
27    1,350              12,690            5,940              10,557            264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           8,150.60$               24,107.60$                   

28    1,400              13,160            6,160              10,948            264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           8,420.60$               24,968.60$                   
29    1,450              13,630            6,380              11,339            264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           8,690.60$               25,829.60$                   
30    1,500              14,100            6,600              11,730            264.60$  348         121         63           4             30           30           8,960.60$               26,690.60$                   
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